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Our cocktails trace a route across the Mediterranean
each one inspired by the ingredients, flavors, and traditions of a 

different coastal town. From west to east, every drink carries 
the character of its place: a celebration of sun-kissed shores, 

timeless rituals, and the art of drinking well.

Our spirits are equally thoughtful 
each label hand-picked from Mediterranean inspiration.

Enjoy our curated selection.

Raise a toast to coastal beauty, to rhythm in the soul, and to 
moments poured with intention.

Welcome to Orilla.
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All prices are inclusive of 5% vat, 10% service charge and 7% municipality fees

 (5%)(10%)(7%)

Enjoy responsibly with moderation

TALES OF THE COASTS

Honey Fig 

Vermouth

Tequila Feta

MYKONOS
75

Watermelon
Strawberry

Poppy Candy

Port wine

Campari

BARCELONA
70

Jasmine

Sake
Vodka

Peach

NICE
65

Vodka

Dry Vermouth
Olives 

Cucumber
Dill Mint

BODRUM
75

70

Gazpacho

Mezcal
Basil

Leeks

IBIZA

Bourbon
Scotch &

Blood Orange
Dry Sherry

Mushrooms
Amaro Lucano

SICILY
85

Limoncello
Caviar

GinTomato

AMALFI
75

Chestnut

Umeshu

Spiced Coffee

Cognac

CORSICA
85

Tahini
Bourbon

 Labneh 

Pistacchio

Cacao

BEIRUT
85

Liqueur

Bianco

RUM

 SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS SOFT DRINKS

COGNAC | ARMAGNAC

RHUM JM EPICES CREOLES 60

RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA 115 2500

RON ZACAPA XO 150 3250

MATUSALEM PLATINO 50

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 23 85 1820

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS 70 1450

ANGOSTURA 7 YEARS 60

ANGOSTURA 1824 90

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS 50 850

PLANTATION O.F.T.D 60

TAKAMAKA EXTRA NOIR RUM 50

CACHAÇA 51 50

DICTADOR 12 YEARS 70 1500

BUMBU 70 1400

GOSLING BLACK SEAL DARK RUM 50

IL POMODORO
Watermelon, tomato, strawberry, basil

40

PROVENCE FIZZ
Peach, Jasmine soda

40

EPHESUS
Coconut, cucumber, mint, dill, olives brine

40

HENNESSY VS 70

HENNESSY VSOP 90 1950

HENNESSY XO 270 6700

REMY MARTIN VSOP 95 1950

REMY MARTIN XO 150 5300

MARTELL VSOP 85 1800

TORRES 10 45

THREE BARRELS 55

METAXA 12 STARS 60

PISCO 1615 PURO - QUEBRANTA 45

COCA COLA 28

COCA COLA LIGHT 28

COCA COLA ZERO 28

SPRITE 28

REDBULL 40

REDBULL SUGAR FREE 40

SCHWEPPES SODA 28

SCHWEPPES TONIC 28

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 28

F&S MALLORCAN TONIC 35

F&S LIGHT TONIC 35

F&S BLACK OLIVES & ROSEMARY TONIC 35

F&S GINGER BEER 35

THOMAS HENRY PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 35

SGL BTL SGL BTL

All prices are inclusive of 5% vat, 10% service charge and 7% municipality fees

 (5%)(10%)(7%)

Enjoy responsibly with moderation

BRANDY

Basil



All prices are inclusive of 5% vat, 10% service charge and 7% municipality fees

 (5%)(10%)(7%)

Enjoy responsibly with moderation

APERITIFS GIN

VODKA

BEERS

ANTICA FORMULA 60 100

TANQUERAY 10 60 1400

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 45 950

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 45

PORTOFINO 105

MALFY ORIGINALE 60

MALFY ARANCIA 60

HAYMAN’S OLD TOM 60

HAYMAN’S SLOE 60

MONKEY 47 95 1450

THE BOTANIST 75

HENDRICK’S 65 1380

GIN MARE 60 1220

GIN MARE CAPRI 85 1890

KI NO BI KYOTO DRY 115 2400

NIKKA COFFEY GIN 65 1250

ROKU 70 1500

PLYMOUTH 50

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ GIN 90

MIRABEU PROVENCE GIN 70

IMMARGIN TUSCAN GIN 90

GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN 60

TITOS 50 950

NIKKA COFFEY VODKA 55

BELVEDERE PURE 75 1700

BELVEDERE 10 210 4600

BELUGA NOBLE 75 1700

BELUGA GOLD 190 4200

CIROC 80 1800

HAKU 60

KETEL ONE 45

ROBERTO CAVALLI 75

GREY GOOSE 80 1800

40 75CASALS MEDITERRANEAN VERMOUTH

55 110BALDORIA VERMOUTH DRY UMAMI

45 80LILLET BLANC

45 80MANCINO SECCO

45 80MANCINO AMARANTO

45 80MANCINO AMBRATO

40 65CYNAR

40 70APEROL

45 75CAMPARI

50 95AMARO NONINO QUINTESSENTIA

40 70AMARO MONTENEGRO

40 70AMARO LUCANO

45 80FERNET BRANCA

55 105ITALICUS

60BIRRA MORETTI

60ESTRELLA GALICIA 

60ASAHI

55PERONI

60KIRIN

65NOAM

65ESTRELLA GALICIA SIDRA 

55PERONI 0.0

60DAURA DAMM

DRAUGHT BEERS  380 ML

BTLBOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

PATRON SILVER 80 1850

PATRON REPOSADO 90 2000

PATRON AÑEJO 110 2400

PATRON EL ALTO REPOSADO 360 7900

FORTALEZA REPOSADO 150 3200

FORTALEZA ANEJO 220 4600

ESPOLON BLANCO 45

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO 210 4400

KOMOS AÑEJO CRISTALINO 210 4800

KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA 195 4550

AVION SILVER 70 1450

AVION REPOSADO 80 1700

AVION CRISTALINO 300 6800

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA 135 2900

818 EIGHT RESERVE 300 6350

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 80 1700

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 90 1950

VOLCAN XA 295 6400

VOLCAN REPOSADO 85 1750

DON JULIO BLANCO 110 2500

DON JULIO REPOSADO 115 2700

DON JULIO 1942 300 6800

1800 REPOSADO 80 1680

1800 ANEJO 95 2100

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 260 5500

VERDE AMARAS 50

DEL MAGUEY VIDA 60

SE BUSCA JOVEN 80

SE BUSCA REPOSADO 90

400 CONEJOS 70 1400

CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO 575 13000

CASAMIGOS 120 2500

THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN 90 1900

THE LOST EXPLORER TOBALA 195 4200

MEZCAL DERRUMBES MICHOACAN 90

MEZCAL DERRUMBES OAXACA 65

LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA YEJ 80 1600

LOBOS 1707 85

AMARAS CUPREATA 90

AMARAS LOGIA CENIZO 110

CHIVAS 12 65 1400

CHIVAS 18 140 3250

JW BLACK LABEL 65 1400

JW BLUE LABEL 360 8700

MONKEY SHOULDER 65 1400

JAMESON IRISH WHISKY 50 950

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOODS 85 1950

DALMORE 12 YEARS 130 2800

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 205 4500

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS 195 4300

MACALLAN 12 YEARS DOUBLE CASK 95 2200

MACALLAN 18 YEARS DOUBLE CASK 550 10000

GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS 65 1350

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR 16y 105 2200

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS 70 1450

TALISKER 10 YEARS 80 1750

SINGLETON 12 80 1700

ABERFELDY 12 80 1800

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 85 1250

NIKKA COFFEY MALT 65 1400

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 65 1500

TOKI 75 1600

HIBIKI HARMONY 145 2950

CHITA 95 2150

MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 85 1950

BULLEIT BOURBON 50 1400

JACK DANIELS 50 1100

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 75 1700

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 55 1200

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON  70 1600

WILD TURKEY 101 45 950

MICHTER’S BOURBON 65 1450

MICHTER’S RYE 65 1450

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK 60 1250

SINGLE MALT

JAPANESE WHISKY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

SGL BTL

All prices are inclusive of 5% vat, 10% service charge and 7% municipality fees

 (5%)(10%)(7%)

Enjoy responsibly with moderation

TEQUILA WHISKY & WHISKEY

MEZCAL

BLEND SCOTCH & IRISH


